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200108170003
51381

08/17/2001
01:11:03

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200105010001
68751

200108130003
42231

08/13/2001
02:44:31

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORP

12 19 200106050002
27631

Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:19
Desc:2001-
22763

200108130003
42241

08/13/2001
02:44:33

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORP

12 19 200106050002
27631

Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:19
Desc:2001-
22763

200108080003
34721

08/08/2001
01:08:41

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

19 75 200104030001
22811

Lot#:61
Book:19 Pg:75
Desc:2001-
12281

200108080003
34741

08/08/2001
01:08:43

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

20 82 200105290002
16521

Lot#:5 Book:20
Pg:82
Desc:2001-
21652

200108080003
34731

08/08/2001
01:08:42

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

19 75 200104030001
22811

Lot#:61
Book:19 Pg:75
Desc:2001-
12281

200108080003
34751

08/08/2001
01:08:45

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

20 82 200105290002
16521

Lot#:5 Book:20
Pg:82
Desc:2001-
21652

200108170003
51361

08/17/2001
01:11:00

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

14 55 200105110001
90171

Lot#:21
Book:14 Pg:55
Desc:2001-
19017

200108170003
51371

08/17/2001
01:11:02

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

14 55 200105110001
90171

Lot#:21
Book:14 Pg:55
Desc:2001-
19017

200108170003
51391

08/17/2001
01:11:04

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

27 16 200105010001
68751

Lot#:45
Book:27 Pg:16
Desc:2001-
16875


