Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST; Date Recorded= 2001/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200108170003 51381	08/17/2001 01:11:03	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200105010001 68751	
200108130003 42231	08/13/2001 02:44:31	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORP			12	19	200106050002 27631	Lot#:2 Book:12 Pg:19 Desc:2001- 22763
200108130003 42241	08/13/2001 02:44:33	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORP			12	19	200106050002 27631	Lot#:2 Book:12 Pg:19 Desc:2001- 22763
200108080003 34721	08/08/2001 01:08:41	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			19	75	200104030001 22811	Lot#:61 Book:19 Pg:75 Desc:2001- 12281
200108080003 34741	08/08/2001 01:08:43	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			20	82	200105290002 16521	Lot#:5 Book:20 Pg:82 Desc:2001- 21652
200108080003 34731	08/08/2001 01:08:42	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			19	75	200104030001 22811	Lot#:61 Book:19 Pg:75 Desc:2001- 12281
200108080003 34751	08/08/2001 01:08:45	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			20	82	200105290002 16521	Lot#:5 Book:20 Pg:82 Desc:2001- 21652
200108170003 51361	08/17/2001 01:11:00	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			14	55	200105110001 90171	Lot#:21 Book:14 Pg:55 Desc:2001- 19017
200108170003 51371	08/17/2001 01:11:02	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			14	55	200105110001 90171	Lot#:21 Book:14 Pg:55 Desc:2001- 19017
200108170003 51391	08/17/2001 01:11:04	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			27	16	200105010001 68751	Lot#:45 Book:27 Pg:16 Desc:2001- 16875